SGM2220
1μA Low Quiescent Current,
Low Dropout, 300mA, High Voltage Regulator
PRELIMINARY DATASHEET
SG Micro Corp
MAY 06, 2022
GENERAL DESCRIPTION

MAY 2022SG Micro Corp
PACKAGE/ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL PACKAGE
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFIED
TEMPERATURE
RANGE
ORDERING
NUMBER
PACKAGE
MARKING
PACKING
OPTION
SGM2220-1.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-1.8XN5G/TR 02SXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-2.8 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-2.8XN5G/TR 02TXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-3.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-3.0XN5G/TR 02UXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-3.3 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-3.3XN5G/TR 00LXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-3.9 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-3.9XN5G/TR 02VXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-4.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-4.0XN5G/TR 02WXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-4.1 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-4.1XN5G/TR 02XXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-4.2 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-4.2XN5G/TR 02YXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-5.0 SOT-23-5 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-5.0XN5G/TR 00MXX Tape and Reel, 3000
SGM2220-3.9 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-3.9XK3G/TR 00QXX Tape and Reel, 2500
SGM2220-4.0 SOT-89-3 -40℃ to +125℃ SGM2220-4.0XK3G/TR 02ZXX Tape and Reel, 2500
MARKING INFORMATION
NOTE: XX = Date Code.